

Name:

## Baileyville Community Hall Association PO Box 43 Pennsylvania Furnace, PA 16865

http://baileyvillecommunityhall.com/

https://www.facebook.com/baileyvillecommunityhall

info@baileyvillecommuntyhall.com

Donations coordinated by Treasurer Diane Albright at 814-692-8486

Address:				
City,State,Zip:				
Email address:				
<b>Donation Gifts Available</b>		Minimum Donation	Num?	Line Item Total (Donation+shipping) x (Num)
New Baileyville History Book		<b>\$20.00</b> + \$3shipping		
80th Anniversary Mug		<b>\$25.00</b> + \$6shipping		
<b>Community Hall Share</b>		<b>\$5.00</b> +\$1shipping		
Book + Mug + Share	e Together	\$55.00 Free Shipping		
				<b>Complete Total Below</b>
Thank you for your Donations, all of which go to support the Baileyville Community Hall Building Repair Fund.				

Make Checks Payable to "Baileyville Community Hall Association" and mail to:

Baileyville Community Hall Association PO Box 43 Pennsylvania Furnace, PA 16865

If you have any questions or problems, contact us at the website, the Facebook Page, or by calling our Treasurer, Diane Albright, at 814-692-8486.